
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquanlity of s is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,see

attachment'. 3. Purchase can approve Pos,A os upto Rs. 10,000/- , Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Atrach JV, OIfic€ copy ofpo^ O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

\\
Datc: &nlolwu Prepared by: N 9l^rrar^lz.

PO/WO no (oq,>t- PO / WO Date s.Dlqhoa
Supplier Name (QJ Harlwoye PO/WO amount lo, osq .g l-
Firm./Company G\l W*.5 c(u]< 4 ?,rI W

Project
e nnr: po li(.

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date tsill amound

I
9-a x ptlqlwu muql-

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): ( luu 1-
Sl. No DC .No DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

t. &p+ alql>t q66 g7 e{es a No

aYes tr No

l DYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportalion charges \lBo/-
Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: *6+t /-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: to/ ofl.J-L
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes r Excess receive(gr,(hort received a Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO i Bill acceptable? c Ycs-o-l$rrFd-pl6ine[ below)

Excess / short material received wit acc€ptable lfin=EfoIexp-lainedbelow)

Close PO / W?O c Yes s-)t/o - wait for balance material o No (explained below)
,/

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. /-tzfio

Paynent - due date qlsl'wu,
Remarks pa* Vtrl

.4.pproved
by

Purchase
Offrcer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: W"'"7
Date

h\"\V'l p

10.000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1.00,000/-

@

3

Notes: l. In case amount lo be credited
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GST INVOICE
SFS HARDWARE
n.\O 2t' jrd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
i]I-IIIHANI HOU'JING SOCIETY RTC COLONY
1'RIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO.O 15

ivlobile : 955O5O57 l7
Company's GSTIN: 36BJJPG35 l5Kl26

CI CHANNEL BREACKET SIZE : 1 FEET
(ll U CLAMP SIZE : 4"

CI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
()l U CLAMP SIZE : 3"

CI NUT & WASHER SIZE: 8 MM
(il U CLAMP SIZE : 1"

GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE: I l/4"
CI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE : 3/4"
GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

1,710.oo
690.00
300.00
570.OO

300.00
600.00
300.00
s75.00
300.00
300.o0
240.OO

1,000.o0TRAAIS.FORTA ?ION CIIARCES :

/\rnount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWEI{TY FrOUR ONLY
Compaay's Bank Dctalla
Current A/c No : 3719725147
Bar,k illame : CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
IFSC Code : CBIN0283477
Branch :TRIMULGHEERY,HYD
Declaretlon
We declare that this inwice sta uts the actuat price of the goods de
utLd tllat all partiallars are true and @ted.

til s,..La1.1.. T

"lis rc a computer

Iavoice No : 2O8
Delivery challan oo | 53/207

Dateil: 2L-O9-2O2L
Dated, | 2l 09 2021

PO NO : AOa22 - 163a7O

PO Date : 2O-O9-2O21

Despatched Through : TS 10 ES 6017
Buyer:
M/s. G V RESERCH CENTRES PVT LTD
3.4-tA7 l3 & 4, rr FLOOR, SOHAM MANSTON MG ROAD
:iECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562D IZP

Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

21-O9-2021

Description of Goods HSN Quartity Rate GST % AmountS.No

7216
7318
7318
7318
7318
73tA
7318
73ra
7318
7318
7314

30.00
30.00

100.oo
30.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

50.00
100.00
30.00
80.00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

57.00
23.00

3.O0

19.O0

3.00
t2.o0
3.00

1 1.50

3.00
10.00
3.00

18.O0o/o

18.00%
18.00%

18.00%
18.00%
18.00%

18.00%

18.00o/o

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

TOTAL: 6,885.OO

Round off

CGST (ar 9 o/o

SGST ,4 9 o/.

-0.30
Grand Total 8,124.OO

erated Inuoice / Sub to Secunderabad JuidiAion.

I o\

\

7

Total Tar Amount: 1239.30 619.65
b19.65

For



GST INVOICE
SFS WARE
#30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
E}URHANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLOI.ry

TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO.O15

Mobile : 95505O57 l7
Company's GSTIN: 36BJJPG35 15Kf 26

Involce I{o:2O8
Delivery challan no : 53/207

Dated: 21-O9-2O21
Dated : 2l-09 2021

PO NO : tOt22 - 163t7O
PO Date : 2Q-O9-2O21

DeBpatched Through : TS 10 ES 6017
Buyer:
M/s. G V RESERCH CENTRES PVT LTD
a 4-t87 l3 & 4, II FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562D lZP

Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

2t-o9-2021

HSN Quantity Rate GST % AmountS.No Description of Goods

7216
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7314
7318
7318
7318

30.00
30.00

100.00
30.00

100.o0
50.00

100.00

50.00
100.00
30.00
80.00

NOS

NL)S

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

57.00
23.OO

3.O0

19.O0

3.00
12.OO

3.00
i 1.50

3.00
10.00

3.00

18.00%

18.00%

18.00o/o

18.00%

18.00%
18.Ooolo

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

1,710.00
690.OO

300.00
570.00
300.00
600.00
300,00
575.00
300.00
300.00
240.OO

1,000.00

GI CHANNEL BREACKET SIZE ; 1 FEET

GI U CLAMP SIZE : 4"

GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE : 3..

GI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
GI U CLAMP SIZE : 1,'

CI NUT &.WASHER SIZE : 8 MM
cl U CLAMP SIZE: I l/4"
cl NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

GI U CLAMP SIZE :3/4"
CI NUT & WASHER SIZE : 8 MM

?RANS.POR TA?ION C}IASGES :
6,885.OOTOTAL :

Totrl Tax Amount: 1239.30 CGST .a, 9 7o

SGST rr 9 o/o

Round off -0.30

619.65
619.65

Grend Total 8,124.OO
Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWEITTY FOUR ONLY

I
2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9
lo
ll

Compaay's Bant Dctalls
Current A/c No : 3719725147
ij.rnk Name : CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
IFSC Code :C81N0283477
Branch : TRIMULGHEERY , llYD
Declaratloa
We dedare that this inwice sla us the actual pice of the gad.s described
cnd that all partia)lars are true and @necl.
Ihis is a co ter rated Inwice / Sub

For

to Secu.nde rab ad J u ridictio n.



SI.S HAPOWARE
:g-r.: flur No: 35,3c E r.oR BURHANT HOt STNG sOCrETyFTC COIONY, Hyderabad- SOOO15.
csrIN: 36BJJPC3515K1Z6

ce].l: 9550505717

DELIVERY CITAILAN
'!'o G V RESERCH CENTRE PVT LTD

80822 - 163870

Our Reference
Date

- 53/207
- 2r-09-2021

.1 ' UIIIT

1

30

30

100

30

100

50

L00

50

100

30

80

NCS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

|tos

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

i:HANI]EL BRACKET 1 FSE?

ri CLEYP 4 "

I,IUT 6, WASHER 8 UM

U CLN'|P ]"

I:,JT {, .yi.\SHEA 8 MM

t1 ( '.,Ftt)? Ln

irL,'1 {, ;,;AStiEF. 8 Mr,t

t: cLtitP |':/4'

IiUT'I,JASHERSMII

i) :'LAMP 3/ 4"

iIUT&TJASHEREMt.:

G1

G7

GI

I rv^ RD
'j 'lo.

l)r

I
I

Dr.A \ q I

You!s Fai Ehfult

Fo! -

t"

((
1'

q

(

o

o\

I

-1

oarr:..4{.L



SFS IIARDWARE
30-25 PLOT NO: 36,38 EI,@R BT'RI{A}II TIOUSING SOCIETY
RTc col,oMa, Hyci.rabad- 500015.
CSTIN: 35B.IJPG3515K1Z5

DELIVERY CHAII.A}I

CeLI: 9550505717

1--: G V RESERCE CENTRE PVT LrD Our Reference
Date

- 53/201
- 2L-09-?02r

Your Order Ref
Dated

: 80822 - 1638?0
| 20-09-202).

c PARTI CULARS

(] I ,]HA}I}]EL BRACKET 1 EEET

UNIT

30 I'lO.l

30 NO.i

100 NO.l

30 NOS

t00 NO5

50 NOS

100 I,JOS

50 NOS

100 NOS

30 NCS

80 NCS

rrv,

2 GI I} CLAMP 4 "

4 GI U CLAMP 3"

11

L__

-i GI NtlT 6 WASHER I MM

5 iGI NUT E WASHEP, 8 MM

GI U CI,AMP 1"

GI IIUT & WASHER 8 M}{

GI U CLAMP 11/4"

rJI NI]T 6 WASHER 8 MM

GI U C LAMP 3/4"

6

7

e

9

-.1

Ir.:

GI NUT & WASHER 8 MM

GST AS APPLICABLE

'hank you for your Eusiness

"l',ARl)afC l{o,

QTY

You
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Punchase 0rCer lilililllllillill
89E222C 09 20; I 1Z 03:02 PM

18.09.21 ll:28;O2

a

rorn Ccilpany ; G V Reserch Centers ]\^ Ltd
5-4-78713&4,II n0 Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-soooo3
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4552D1ZP

I

Supplier DetElls

5FS Hard\,!are

30-26,III Floor,Plot no 36,Burhani Housing Society,RTC
Colony,Trrumulgery,Secunderabad-15

95 !()505 7i 7

Nind Attn : Mr Khuzem

Purchase order for the Supply of following ltems

ftam NamG

1 206: - Carpeirtry - hardware - A.acX€its - tll - pairs

2Ff

2 2061 - Carpentry - hardware - Brackets - NA - pairs
tFf

3 7329 - Piumbing - Gl - Clamp - other - nos
t"

4 5095 - Miscellaneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
Nrls E *ld,els &,m

5 7329 - Plumbing - GI - Clamp - other - nos

6 6095 - Miscellaneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
NLI I Wasl:f,$ $nn

7 7329 - Plumbing - GI - Clamp - other - nos

I6095 - Miscelraneous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
!t6 Weshels 8,n,r

9 7329 - Pjumb,ng - cl - Ctamp - other - nos
114'

1O 6095 - Miscellaneous -'Thread Nut - Others - nos
Nd & Washe$ gnn

L7 7329 - PlumbinE - GI - Ctamp - other - nos
yt"

12 6095 - Miscell3neous - Thread Nut - Others - nos
vul E ,tesne6 Srnm

Rupees : Ten Thousand Fifty Nine and eaqe f6ty Onty.

f-e!'u--a! a Cond tions :-

Specificatiorr / Brano As per dehib given n i€ quoHioo.

Afrer Delv€ry t Proddfn d bf,

All bres induded in abov€ drae.

I'lext Day

30.00 57.00 0.00 18.00 2,ol7.ao

30.00 23.00 0.00 18.00 8r4.20

100.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

30.00 19.00 0.00 18.00 672.60

i00.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

12.00 0.00 18.00 708.00

100.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

50.00 11.50 0.00 13.00 678.50

100.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 354.00

30.00 10,00 0.00 18.00 354.00

80.0c 3.00 0.00 18.00 243.20

Total Order Value, . , 10,059.50

Rate

88.00

Disq6

0.00

GSTo,(t

18.00

r 9l1 /t: atlql''r:u

Accepted the abovr ierms And Condlllons

fot SF:S llartlwtE

80822

2C-09-2027

NIL

20-o9-202L

Supply

163870

Amount

3,115.20

atv
30.00

a,J: (qVvl
PlyntGrt I!fitts

Tar

Delivory Date

aLthrrtsed s gnato

@i:,
Oate : JJ-

\

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote o

QuotG Date

SupplyType

padr thl[,

0;rt nn ra<



20t-'

Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnspondion Coti

Warranty

Advamo Paid

Oher Tsrms

Complslion 0ate

Iol5urmont

Secl'rty

Remarls

Fot G v P.s.tch Centers pvt Ltd

Purchase 0rder
20 09-2021 l2 03:02 ru Origi.al Ofice Co, ' Pu(ha5. Oiv.Cor'l

lnnogolig

Sy no512, G8oome Vaney, Thurt8pElly, ltlr,e.8bad. Telaroam 
...-. - !b,- -

Phone Mr. Saray - 9502288244

Nil

Trampod cod shall b6 bome by u3.

N

NIL

Pafn€nl wil bs nEd6 mly 8ffBr irEp€dion of mabrhl.Abova flub{bl hr 2727 blod s(Emd ptumting wo* at wcat dft punoee.

NA

Nil

NI

Accept€d the aDove Terms And Condltlons

Fot SFS rL?darrQ

\
c1

Dalc: J J_Na..re i 

-



Form

Norc: on reccip ofmaterid st sitr nrit! inwErd numbcr and datc i! last 2 colurns

,f vl
1

\\ 1)r

A?Pg.r'i ', r

'l I sEP ?oti

,ov

so r,

Datc I8.09.202tComJray Namc: GVRC

05:00PMSirc & Plusc lonopolis Timc

Rcq. No l63lt70Supplicr

ID No. 6qkrIMrterisl requircd bcforc drtc:

QusnnryNo Dcscription Sizc

nos EYI Chamcl bracket 2 l0

-(112 ChanEcl brack€t I nu5

l U clamp rhr.6dcd typ. 4- -10

1004 NuB 8dd Wstc,hers

30 nos tll/5
U clamp thrcsded type

no5 36 Nuts and Watchers r00

50 o)1 U ularnp threaded type I

lm nos .a3 Nuts atrd Watahcrs

nos It h)9 U clamp threadcd qrc I ll4"

3ll0 Nutri and W&rchcrs t00

l0 nos \ol'/'ll U clamp threaded typc

80 nos sl,-'ll Nuts aad Watchcrs

Rrrn8rtr: ro*EG 2727 bltrk crrcmal ptuhbing work 8l w.st sidc

Md. Anwar Boig Approlcd by C. Balolnurrli KishnaPEparcd By

r 8.09.202rSign.& Datc r 1r.09.202r Sigrr. & Dqtc

II
I

UnitB
lnward Nrr Datc

30

29

50

3t1"


